16 people on the trip.
Faculty Greg Beaucage, Vanessa Allen-Brown
Students 5 female, 9 male
Total 14 students 2 faculty

Typically we would like two triple rooms, four double rooms, and two single rooms.  Total of eight rooms.  
(If triples are not available then we will need two more single rooms for a total of ten rooms.)

Leave ORD December 5 Arrive in Addis in the early morning of December 7.

TK006   9:15 ORD (Dec 5) to 3:55 AM IST (Dec 6)
TK0676 6:35 PM IST (Dec 6) to 0:55 AM Bole (Dec 7)
	
	Hotel Addis Dec 6 to 10, 4 nights.
	Hotel Samrat, Dire Dawa Dec 10 to 15, 5 nights.
	Awash Lodge, Dec 15 to 16, one night
	Langano Lodge, Dec 16 to 18, two nights.
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Hotel Addis Day room Dec 18, 3 day rooms checkout at midnight.

Sunday Dec 6 Hotel Addis late check in at 2 am on the 7’th

Monday Dec 7 Hotel Addis
Afternoon in Addis

Tuesday Dec 8 Hotel Addis
Addis

Wednesday Dec 9 Hotel Addis  
(Double Book with the Samrat? We may want to leave a day early)
Addis 

Thursday Dec 10 Drive to Dire Dawa
Hotel Dire Dawa (Samrat)

Friday Dec 11
Hotel Dire Dawa

Saturday Dec 12
Hotel Dire Dawa

Sunday Dec 13
Hotel Dire Dawa

Monday Dec 14
Hotel Dire Dawa

Tuesday Dec 15
Hotel Awash Lodge

Wednesday Dec 16
Hotel Lake Langano

Thursday Dec 17
Hotel Lake Langano

Friday Dec 18
Take shower in Addis three double day rooms.  

Saturday Dec 19
TK0677 2:25 AM Bole to IST 6:45 AM

Wednesday Dec 23
TK0005 1:40 PM ORD 5:55 PM

